
SIGN UP:  https://bit.ly/startupbootcampLANE

with Robert Killen

 & Ariel Ruben

Startup Bootcamp

with SBDC & RAIN
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8-week online program

Thursday nights 6-8pm

Aug 12th - Sept 30th

…for micro-enterprise and solopreneurs!

Learn new skills and boost your business in this 

16-hour startup training course 

Your Business Goals

Your Business Idea

Your Ideal Client

Feasibility

Validation

Your Operational Blueprint

Marketing

Sales

Needs

Next Steps

Your Entrepreneurial Strengths

The Startup Checklist

In this class you will create and/or clarify…

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

As you progress through this course, you will

put business fundamentals into action and

assemble a powerful strategy to help your

business succeed!


